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On the above stated time, date and location, an investigation/inspection has disclosed the following vio

`T h r, f O h 'Q (-f2 Pv-A l I c),A)1 r, r, 4R I V\11e.r

vw

In violationof Section 4 ( ) of q Wis. Stats. OR E ' Wis. Adm. Code
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Pursuant to Wis. Stat. § 454.15(3), the licensing authority is authorized to impose a forfeiture in lieu of or in
addition to other disciplinary action against your license.

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE THAT THE CREDENTIAL HOLDER MAY DEPOSIT A FORFEITURE IN THE AMOUNT OF
$ 0. 0 BY MAILING A CHECK OR MONEY ORDER NO LATER THAN TWENTY (20) DAYS FROM THE DATE
OF THIS CITATION, TOGETHER WITH THE SIGNED COPY OF THIS FORM TO: DEPARTMENT OF REGULATION AND
LICENSING, DIVISION OF ENFORCEMENT, 1400 EAST WASHINGTON AVENUE, P.O. BOX 8935, MADISON, WI 53708.
PAYMENT SHALL BE TREATED AS A PLEA OF NO CONTEST TO THE VIOLATION CITED ABOVE AND CONSENT TO
AN ORDER OF FORFEITURE, NOT TO EXCEED THE AMOUNT OF THE DEPOSIT.

Please reference "NOTICE OF RIGHT TO CONTEST" on backside of pink copy.
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On the above stated time, date and location, an investigation/inspection has disclosed the following violation.
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In violation of Section 1( , [) L' ) of q Wis. Stats. OR Wis. Adm. Code
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Signature of Investigative Staff Title to

Signature of Licensee OR Establishment Owner Date

Pursuant to Wis. Stat. § 454.15(3), the licensing authority is authorized to impose a forfeiture in lieu of or in
addition to other disciplinary action against your license.

PLEASE AKE NOTICE THAT THE CREDENTIAL HOLDER MAY DEPOSIT A FORFEITURE IN THE AMOUNT OF
$ / O. d O BY MAILING A CHECK OR MONEY ORDER NO LATER THAN TWENTY (20) DAYS FROM THE DATE
OF HIS CITATION, TOGETHER WITH THE SIGNED COPY OF THIS FORM TO: DEPARTMENT OF REGULATION AND
LICENSING, DIVISION OF ENFORCEMENT, 1400 EAST WASHINGTON AVENUE, P.O. BOX 8935, MADISON, WI 53708.
PAYMENT SHALL BE TREATED AS A PLEA OF NO CONTEST TO THE VIOLATION CITED ABOVE AND CONSENT TO
AN ORDER OF FORFEITURE, NOT TO EXCEED THE AMOUNT OF THE DEPOSIT.

Please reference "NOTICE OF RIGHT TO CONTEST" on backside of pink copy.
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